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Length (mm)
Warranty (Years)
Weight (kg)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Accessories Included with
Machine

Motor Wattage (W)
Voltage

Brush Width (mm)
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Fimap IMX - Battery Powered
20" Disc Scrubber Drier inc
Drive Board, Batteries &
Charger

Variant code: 16-IMX

A robust and easy to use scrubber drier for
cleaning between 1275-1785m2 per hour. Wide
20" scrub width, large 40L capacity tanks and a 4
hour run time make this machine a great work-
horse. Comes complete with drive board for use
with floor pads, or can be used with optional
brushes.

Great cleaning performance to quickly achieve
the best results.

Key Features

Value

181

1

123

591

1030

Large capacity 40L tanks

Wide 510mm/20" scrub width with wide
800mm/31" vacuum bar for dry floors
even when cornering

Easy to maintain with parts to be cleaned
daily are in yellow for easy identification
Simple switches on the back turn on
solution/brush and vacuum

Central display shows battery charge
level and an hour meter, a handy feature
to ensure you are getting the most from
your machine

Drive Board, Batteries, Off-Board Charger and Dust Cover

500

24

500
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Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Noise Level (dB)

Brush Speed (rpm)
Vacuum Width (mm)
Performance (m2 per Hour)
Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Recovery Tank Capacity

(8]

Brush Pressure (kg)

Value

480

240

63

140

800

1275

40

40
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