



Fimap IMX – Battery Powered 20" Disc Scrubber Drier inc Drive Board, Batteries & Charger

Variant code: 16-IMX

A robust and easy to use scrubber drier for cleaning between 1275–1785m2 per hour. Wide 20" scrub width, large 40L capacity tanks and a 4 hour run time make this machine a great workhorse. Comes complete with drive board for use with floor pads, or can be used with optional brushes.

Great cleaning performance to quickly achieve the best results.

Key Features

- Large capacity 40L tanks
- Wide 510mm/20" scrub width with wide 800mm/31" vacuum bar for dry floors even when cornering
- Easy to maintain with parts to be cleaned daily are in yellow for easy identification
- Simple switches on the back turn on solution/brush and vacuum
- Central display shows battery charge level and an hour meter, a handy feature to ensure you are getting the most from your machine

Property	Value
Length (mm)	1181
Warranty (Years)	1
Weight (kg)	123
Width (mm)	591
Height (mm)	1030
Accessories Included with Machine	Drive Board, Batteries, Off-Board Charger and Dust Cover
Motor Wattage (W)	500
Voltage	24
Brush Width (mm)	500



Property	Value
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	480
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	240
Noise Level (dB)	63
Brush Speed (rpm)	140
Vacuum Width (mm)	800
Performance (m2 per Hour)	1275
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	40
Recovery Tank Capacity (L)	40
Brush Pressure (kg)	27